
LOT 15 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 5.

575-509, 750-409, 809-2224, LE 1

DOOLEY RANDALL ALAN
199 SE WILDERNESS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-121

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/27/2017 DF 0.33 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

122,540
3,050
18,500

144,090
52,543
91,547

HX HB 50,722
40,825

144,090
0

144,090

1537/1713 4/08/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOOLEY RANDALL ALAN (

DOOLEY STEVEN ALAN 

1536/1194 3/25/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOOLEY RANDALL ALAN (

DOLLEY STEVEN ALAN 
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15317 ADDN SFR 80 03/30/1999

1996HX Base Yr

199 SE WILDERNESS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,498 112.3650 125.85 188,523 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1464

BAS 120 100 120 9,816

BAS 240 100 240 19,633

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 90,310

FSP 84 40 34 2,781

1,548 1,498 122,540

BAS= W1 BAS= N12 W30 S12 E2 N10 E12 S10 E16$ W16 BAS= N10 W12
S10 E12$ W29 S24 E15 FSP= S6 E14 N6 W14$ E31 N24$.

BAS

16

29

24

15

31

24

BAS 12

30

12

2

10

12

10

16

BAS 10

12

10

12

FSP6

14

6

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 50 1999 1999 3 50 750

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

3,050

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


